Year Hall Memorial Cup Guvnor's Cup
1947 SC Shattock
1948 MG Blundell & WH
Weller
1949 WF Hart
1950 L Beaumont
1951 L Beaumont & JD
Ritchie
1952 AW Whale
1953 WF Hart
1954 WF Hart
1955 JW Walter EJ Sutton
1956 JD Ritchie C Staples
1957 M Thornhill & AW Whale
JW Walter
1958 PA Simpkins R Smith
1959 TE Lloyd B Slade
1960 WT Hart B Slade
1961 TE Lloyd EJ Sutton
1962 JT Sibley V Price
1963 TE Lloyd V Price
1964 MH Thornhill A Collier
1965 JW Walter & J Neville
DG Beckett
1966 MH Thornhill not awarded
1967 DG Beckett K Smith
1968 DG Beckett J Wintle
1969 DG Beckett P Smith
1970 DG Beckett P Lynskey
1971 D Tuffin J Walter
1972 D Tuffin J Walter
1973 J Andree & A Collier
JW Walter
1974 D Tuffin D Pilkington
1975 D Tuffin & J Walter

1976

JR Tombleson
JR Tombleson

Senior Playing Awards

Doug Neil Cup

D Mead

B Stock

A Dedman

M Goddard

A Dedman

D Commander
<no award>
EAR Scrase

D Commander
<no award>

R Carpenter
KJ Paice

R Wallace
<no award>

F Stockey

J Kinnear

N Greenaway
A Warner

RJE Evans

5th XI Cup /
Sunday Award

McCloughlin Cup

Ladies Progress

Award



Year Hall Memorial Cup Guvnor's Cup
1977 CJS Evans P Bateman
1978 JR Tombleson R Vig &
R Wallace
1979 CJS Evans PA Ash
1980 DG Beckett J Kinnear &
S Siddiqui
1981 S Siddiqui R Evans
1982 S Siddiqui M Smith
1983 P Marks
1984 CJS Evans S Smith
1985 T Dansie K Warner
1986 S Trenoden P Lomax
1987 P Curzon A Bradbury
1988 CJS Evans J Vig
1989 RH Ford
1990 KP Warner W White
1991 CJS Evans & R Sadler
RH Ford
1992 P Roshier D Bench
1993 P Roshier & A Bradbury
CJS Evans
1994 P Roshier D Bassi
1995 P Roshier S Adams
1996 P Roshier & KP Warner
D Mercer
1997 D Mercer G Ball
1998 D Mcllveen S Adams
1999 CJS Evans OD Beckett
2000 OD Beckett S Tariq
2001 CJS Evans S Adams
2002 N Smith C Davies
2003 CJS Evans G Smith
2004 N Smith S Adams
2005 W Sebastian S Adams &
T Langworth
2006 R Khan J Berressem
2007 R Khan K Banwait

Doug Neil Cup Butt Cup

RCA Cooksey & S

Rice

V Holder

S Surridge

S Surridge

G Campbell

B Cotton

A Warner

J Bird

R Cooksey

D Bench

W Lynskey

W White

PA Ash

A Chessman R Roberts

D Briggs S Davies

A Chessman Y Gill

A Warner J Maunders &
P Warner

G Ball JR Tombleson

A Warner S Butt

T Allen Y Gill

T Allen K Pryke

P Davies N Ahmad

J Rehncy R Smith

T Allen A Smith

I McAllan M Adams

Z Hussain K Pryke

B Simper S Butt

S Cook B Khan

J Knill H Butt

C White J Rehncy &
A Siddiqui

A Dench I Gill

5th XI Cup /

Sunday Award

D Knill
S Fry
D Sheate

C Dunnett

not awarded
not awarded
not awarded
not awarded
not awarded
not awarded
not awarded
not awarded

not awarded

not awarded

McCloughlin Cup

Ladies Progress

Sophie Smith
Bethan Evans
not awarded
not awarded
not awarded
not awarded

S Bissett

G Bonham

Award



Year

Hall Memorial Cup Guvnor's Cup

2008
2009
2010
2011
2012

2013
2014
2015

2016
2017
2018

R Mansfield
S Cousens
R Wright

S Gilmour
P Frost &

D Rose

N Smith

P Frost

P Frost

R Mansfield
D Merchant
J Berressem

M Usman

A Syed

J Berressem
C Davies

N Khan

G Doggett
CJS Evans
B Simper

B Simper
W Ahmed
A Syed

Doug Neil Cup Butt Cup
RJE Evans A Mughal
| McAllan H Khan
P Wilson J Rehncy
B Simper K Antonio
B Simper T Malik
T Anwar F Bhatti
C White I Rao

R Ormiston S Zafar
H Butt S Cully

J Balmer S Raja

C Lunn S Raja

5th XI Cup /

Sunday Award
not awarded

D Simper
not awarded
K Pryke

not awarded

not awarded
not awarded
A Tippell*

M Malik
M A Butt
R Cully?

! The Committee decided that the Elliker Cup (5" XI Trophy) should be awarded for Sunday Cricket performances
% The Committee decided that the a new Trophy should be awarded for Sunday Cricket performances (see below)

McCloughlin Cup

Ladies Progress

J Tippell
B Halls
B Halls
B Halls
J Tippell

J Tippell
J Tippell
J Tippell &
R Southby
R Southby
K Butler
J Tippell

Award

E Brown
A Evans

H Merchant
Y Maynier
K Brown

S Watson
E Hackney
K Joshi



Year

Alan Dedman

1961
1962
1963
1964
1965

1966
1967
1968

1969
1970
1971
1972

1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985

1986
1987

1988

1989

Rosebowl

D Hudson
C Staples

RG Hatcher
RH Thornhill
P Smith

GH Richardson
PA Ash

WT Slaughter
KJ Paice

C Carey

J Walter

RG Hatcher
SJ Dye

C Staples

A Hudson

W Lynskey

P Curzon

D Ritchie

J Tubman

P Curzon

R Evans

A Bradbury &
W Lynskey

R Cooksey
CJS Evans &
KJ Paice

K Smith &

R Smart

W Lynskey

Colts Award/

Crossley Cup
M Townsend
L Paxton

H Taylor

S Carpenter &
R Tucker

P Saunders &
M Smith

P Saunders
SP Smith &
N Halkes

C Gamble
OD Beckett

J Gammon
L Harvey

A Chessman

N Barnes

Other Awards 1

Tweakers Trophy Top Team Award Sportsmanship

Award

Adrian Chessman Dennis Cornwell
Memorial Trophy Cup




Year

Alan Dedman

1990

1991
1992

1993
1994
1995
1996

1997

1998
1999

2000

2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010

2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

Rosebowl
G Ball &

A Horsley
D Cornwell
M Troake &
M Davies
A Horsley
M Troake

J Hartwell
P Davies

CJS Evans &
W Lynskey
M Troake

J Bird

A Chessman &
S Smith

P Frost

N Smith

K Lambert

P Cottrell

P Davies
CJS Evans
K Nash

M & E Doggett
S Jackman

K Antonio &
B Tippell

A McCreedy
| &S Lewis

J Berressem
M Tilt

P Frost

C Turner

S Choudhary
J Frost

Colts Award/

Crossley Cup
G Smart

A Barnes

G Smart &

A Barnes

P Frost

J Maunders

P Frost

J Maunders & W
Gaines

J Maunders

R Wright
W Sebastian

W Gaines

T Langworth
S Cousens
S Cousens
S Cook

S Cousens

| Antonio

S Cousens
S Cousens
D Rose

A Tippell

J Khan

C Lewis

C Lewis

J Tippell

M Joshi

C Cousens
Tanmay Desai
S Tamilarasan

Tweakers Trophy Top Team Award

Sportsmanship

M Elliker
P Wood
D Knill
D Knill

A Barnes

J Maunders
C Davies

A Bhamra

A Smith

Z Hussain
B Simper
R Gaines
A Jackson
D Rose

A Tippell
G Doggett
A Gill

| Doggett

W Ahmed

| Doggett

J Tilt

M Joshi
Tanmay Desai
| Rao

G Doggett

J Wilson

U 11A

U 13A
1st XI
3rd Xl
2nd Xl

ul1e6/U17

Uiz

Sunday 1st &
2nd Xls

4th XI

uis

2nd XI
2nd XI
1st XI
4th X
3rd XI
Ladies XI
1st XI
2nd XI
1st XI

1st XI T20
Ladies Xl
Ladies Xl
1st XI
34X
Ladies XI
2" X

2" X|

Award

A Barnes
RJE Evans

S Adams

R Yewer

P Cousens
J Rehncy

L Cousens
B Simper

B Halls

T Langworth
R Mahmood
J Berressem
A McCreedy

H Ramzan

M Doggett

G Evans

A Tippell

G Bonham

S Choudhary
K Pryke

B Halls

Adrian Chessman Dennis Cornwell

Memorial Trophy Cup

ull
ull

ui4
u13
u17
(UNRS)

(UNRS)
uis
uis
ull
u13
ul7
ul4
u10

CJS Evans
SP Smith

P Frost

Sarah Watson

T Langworth
RH Ford

G Doggett

J Tilt

TCM Evans
S Brown
Jenny Tippell
J Wilson



Other Awards 2

Year Sunday Award Surrey Slam
Award
2018 S Thatta® C Cousens”

® The Committee decided that the a new Trophy should be awarded for Sunday Cricket performances
* The Committee decided that the a new Trophy should be awarded for Surrey Slam performances



